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Monday   6:45 pm Lanes 1 - 34

Team Numbers
# Team Name # Team Name # Team Name # Team Name
1 Pho Dollar
2 Moses Insurance
3 B.C.G.
4 The New Guys
5 Team Amigos
6 Krunch
7 Niagara County Produce
8 Mooney's
9 Accidental Sandbaggers

10 Nyce Shooz
11 IATSE 10 Stagehands
12 5 Drunks In Rehab
13 Quality Bindery
14 Cinco Mustachiano
15 J & D Construction Maintenanc
16 Wash-N-Wax Deluxe
17 Wild Turkey Subs
18 Murphy's Law

19 Sounds Like 10
20 Get Down Or Lay Down
21 Sorrentino's Brew Crew
22 5 Guys 11 Balls
23 Town Edge
24 Excello Marketing
25 Pacer Funeral Home
26 Pho Cafe
27 Anchor Bar Maple

28 Hauser's Complete Ca
29 Rogowski Law
30 L.A. Hittas
31 Thirsty Dog Saloon
32 Dead Man Walking
33 All People Team
34 BLIND (AVG-100)

Lane Assignments
1-2 3-4 5-6 7-8 9-10 11-12 13-14 15-16 17-18

Wk01  08/28   1-  2   3-  4   5-  6   7-  8   9- 10  11- 12  13- 14  15- 16  17- 18
Wk02  09/04  No points Labor Day
Wk02  09/11  No points Bills Game
Wk02  09/18  25- 30  32- 28   1-  3   5-  7   6-  8   2-  4  10- 12   9- 11  14- 16
Wk03  09/25  28- 29  27- 26  33- 32  30- 31   7-  3   1-  8   5-  4   2-  6  13- 12

Wk04  10/02  19- 22  23- 18  29- 27  33- 25  28- 31  32- 30   3-  6   8-  4   1-  5
Wk05  10/09  23- 17  20- 22  19- 24  21- 18  30- 26  28- 25  32- 27  29- 33   4-  6
Wk06  10/16  16- 10  11- 13  20- 23  22- 17  24- 18  19- 21  31- 26  25- 27  29- 32
Wk07  10/23  12-  9  14- 15  16- 13  10- 11   1- 19   6- 24   2- 20   5- 23  30- 28
Wk08  10/30  30- 14   6- 16   3- 11  15-  5  20- 17  22- 23  24- 21  18- 19   2- 10

Wk09  11/06  11- 21  10- 20  12- 22   9- 19  32- 23  16- 18  15- 17  14- 24  25- 31
Wk10  11/12  33- 19   1- 17   2- 18   4- 20  11- 27  10- 26   9- 25   6- 22   7- 23
Wk11  11/13 { Bills Game  No bowling
Wk11  11/20   7- 24  15- 32  13- 30  14- 29   5- 22   4- 19   1- 18  16- 31   6- 21
Wk12  11/27  15- 23  16- 24  11- 19   2- 26  13- 21  14- 22   8- 32  12- 20   3- 27

Wk13  12/04   9- 18   4- 27   8- 31  13- 22  15- 24   7- 32   6- 29   3- 28   5- 30
Wk14  12/11 {  Manual Assignments Position Round- Start Lane - 9
Wk15  12/18 {  Manual Assignments Position Round- Start Lane - 9
Wk16  12/25 { Christmas  No bowling
Wk16  01/01 { New Year’s Day  No bowling

Wk16  01/08  32- 31  26- 25  30- 29  27- 28  16-  9  12- 13  14- 10  11- 15   8- 17
Wk17  01/15  10-  3   5- 11  15-  8   6- 33  31- 30  26- 27  29- 28   7- 25  16-  4
Wk18  01/22   2- 11  12-  6   4-  9   8- 10  14- 33  15-  1  26- 16  19- 17  24- 22
Wk19  01/29   5- 31   7- 29   9- 27  11- 25  13- 23  15- 21  17- 19   2- 18  16- 20
Wk20  02/04   1- 33   3- 31   5- 29   7- 27   9- 25  11- 23  13- 21  15- 19  17-  2

Wk21  02/05   6- 34   4- 33   1- 31   3- 29   5- 27   7- 25   9- 23  11- 21  13- 19
Wk22  02/12  10- 32   8- 34   6- 33   4- 31   1- 29   3- 27   5- 25   7- 23   9- 21
Wk23  02/19  14- 30  12- 32  10- 34   8- 33   6- 31   4- 29   1- 27   3- 25   5- 23
Wk24  02/26  18- 28  16- 30  14- 32  12- 34  10- 33   8- 31   6- 29   4- 27   1- 25
Wk25  03/04  22- 26  20- 28  18- 30  16- 32  14- 34  12- 33  10- 31   8- 29   6- 27

Wk26  03/11  11-  2  24- 26  22- 28  20- 30  18- 32  16- 34  14- 33  12- 31  10- 29
Wk27  03/18   7- 13   9- 11   2- 26  24- 28  22- 30  20- 32  18- 34  16- 33  14- 31
Wk28  03/25   3- 15   5- 13   7- 11   9-  2  26- 28  24- 30  22- 32  20- 34  18- 33
Wk29  04/01 {  Manual Assignments Position Round- Start Lane - 25
Wk30  04/08 {  Manual Assignments Position Round- Start Lane - 25

Wk31  04/15 {  Manual Assignments Position Round- Start Lane - 5
Wk32  04/22 {  Manual Assignments Position Round- Start Lane - 13
Wk33  04/29 {  Manual Assignments Position Round- Start Lane - 21

19-20 21-22 23-24 25-26 27-28 29-30 31-32 33-34
Wk01  08/28  19- 20  21- 22  23- 24  25- 26  27- 28  29- 30  31- 32  33- 34
Wk02  09/04  No points Labor Day
Wk02  09/11  No points Bills Game
Wk02  09/18  13- 15  18- 20  17- 19  22- 24  21- 23  31- 27  26- 33  29- 34
Wk03  09/25   9- 16  15- 11  10- 14  21- 20  17- 24  23- 19  18- 22  25- 34
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Lane Assignments - continued

19-20 21-22 23-24 25-26 27-28 29-30 31-32 33-34
Wk04  10/02   7-  2   9- 13  16- 12  11- 14  15- 10  17- 21  24- 20  26- 34
Wk05  10/09   3-  8   5-  2   7-  1  15-  9  12- 14  11- 16  13- 10  31- 34
Wk06  10/16  30- 33   4-  1   2-  3   8-  5   6-  7  12- 15  14-  9  28- 34
Wk07  10/23  25- 29  31- 33  26- 32   3- 21   4- 22   8- 18   7- 17  27- 34
Wk08  10/30   1-  9  32- 25  31- 29  27- 33  28- 26   7- 13   4- 12   8- 34

Wk09  11/06  27- 30  26- 29  33- 28   4-  7   8-  2   6-  1   3-  5  13- 34
Wk10  11/12   8- 24  12- 28   5- 21  13- 29  14- 30  16- 32  15- 31   3- 34
Wk11  11/13 { Bills Game  No bowling
Wk11  11/20  33- 17   8- 23  12- 27  10- 25   3- 20   9- 26  11- 28   2- 34
Wk12  11/27   4- 28   7- 31   1- 25   6- 30   9- 17   5- 29  33- 18  10- 34

Wk13  12/04  14- 21   1- 26  11- 33  12- 19   2- 25  10- 17  16- 23  20- 34
Wk14  12/11 {  Manual Assignments Position Round- Start Lane - 9
Wk15  12/18 {  Manual Assignments Position Round- Start Lane - 9
Wk16  12/25 { Christmas  No bowling
Wk16  01/01 { New Year’s Day  No bowling

Wk16  01/08   6- 23   2- 19   3- 22   7- 18  33- 21   1- 20   5- 24   4- 34
Wk17  01/15  12-  1  14- 32  18- 17  24- 23  20- 19  13-  2  22- 21   9- 34
Wk18  01/22  20- 18  23- 21  13-  5  31- 28  30- 32  25-  3  29- 27   7- 34
Wk19  01/29  14- 22  12- 24  10- 26   8- 28   6- 30   4- 32   1- 34   3- 33
Wk20  02/04  18- 20  16- 22  14- 24  12- 26  10- 28   8- 30   6- 32   4- 34

Wk21  02/05  15- 17   2- 20  18- 22  16- 24  14- 26  12- 28  10- 30   8- 32
Wk22  02/12  11- 19  13- 17  15-  2  20- 22  18- 24  16- 26  14- 28  12- 30
Wk23  02/19   7- 21   9- 19  11- 17  13- 15   2- 22  20- 24  18- 26  16- 28
Wk24  02/26   3- 23   5- 21   7- 19   9- 17  11- 15  13-  2  22- 24  20- 26
Wk25  03/04   4- 25   1- 23   3- 21   5- 19   7- 17   9- 15  11- 13   2- 24

Wk26  03/11   8- 27   6- 25   4- 23   1- 21   3- 19   5- 17   7- 15   9- 13
Wk27  03/18  12- 29  10- 27   8- 25   6- 23   4- 21   1- 19   3- 17   5- 15
Wk28  03/25  16- 31  14- 29  12- 27  10- 25   8- 23   6- 21   4- 19   1- 17
Wk29  04/01 {  Manual Assignments Position Round- Start Lane - 25
Wk30  04/08 {  Manual Assignments Position Round- Start Lane - 25

Wk31  04/15 {  Manual Assignments Position Round- Start Lane - 5
Wk32  04/22 {  Manual Assignments Position Round- Start Lane - 13
Wk33  04/29 {  Manual Assignments Position Round- Start Lane - 21


